
Professional

1 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 1537360 POLUKA ANANDA KUMAR MPUPS AKKAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140900602 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 24-10-1970 18-01-2002

2 1541504 LAVU KIRAN KUMAR MPPS ACHANNAPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140300401 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 12-08-1973 18-01-2002

3 1535708 MITTAPALLY DEVENDRAM MPPS SAMUDRALINGAPUR GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141000303 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1970 18-01-2002

4 1537178 DHARMA REDDY THIRUPATHI REDDY MPUPS AKKAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140900602 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-02-1975 18-01-2002

5 1517353 PALLE LAVANYA MPPS SHABASHPALLI BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140401101 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 28-06-1982 19-01-2002

6 1517329 KATNAPALLY RAMANAREDDY MPPS VARDHAVELLI BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140401002 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 08-08-1972 18-01-2002

7 1536113 KOTAGIRI BALA RAJU MPPS GORANTALA GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141000201 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-06-1978 18-01-2002

8 1537066 GAMPA RAJENDER MPPS RAMANNAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141201201 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-05-1981 18-01-2002

9 1535598 JILLELLA SRINIVAS MPPS GUDEM MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141100401 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-02-1969 18-01-2002

10 1535612 MANDADI MALLESHAM MPPS A/N POTHUGAL MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141100702 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 11-06-1971 18-01-2002

11 1535656 CHINTHA KIRAN MPPS A/N BADANAKAL MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141101503 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-06-1980 19-01-2002

12 1536205 BALE LAXMINARAYANA MPUPS BASWAPUR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141201302 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-01-1973 18-01-2002

13 1541244 CHINTAPANTI BALARAJU MPPS RAJANAGAR VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140300301 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 07-06-1977 18-01-2002

14 1536039 SHANIGARAPU MAHESH KUMAR MPPS (SC) GAMBHIRAOPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141001002 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 13-11-1978 19-01-2002

15 1547016 CHAKINALA BHASKAR MPPS A/V RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140900303 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 04-07-1974 18-01-2002

16 1537113 KODAM LAXMI BAI MPUPS ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141200305 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 24-10-1981 18-01-2002

17 1537116  PALEMONI VENU GOPAL MPPS ANANTHAGIRI ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141301904 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 04-06-1975 18-01-2002
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1 3 4

1 1537360 POLUKA ANANDA KUMAR

2 1541504 LAVU KIRAN KUMAR

3 1535708 MITTAPALLY DEVENDRAM

4 1537178 DHARMA REDDY THIRUPATHI REDDY

5 1517353 PALLE LAVANYA

6 1517329 KATNAPALLY RAMANAREDDY

7 1536113 KOTAGIRI BALA RAJU

8 1537066 GAMPA RAJENDER

9 1535598 JILLELLA SRINIVAS

10 1535612 MANDADI MALLESHAM

11 1535656 CHINTHA KIRAN

12 1536205 BALE LAXMINARAYANA

13 1541244 CHINTAPANTI BALARAJU

14 1536039 SHANIGARAPU MAHESH KUMAR

15 1547016 CHAKINALA BHASKAR

16 1537113 KODAM LAXMI BAI

17 1537116  PALEMONI VENU GOPAL

TENTATIVE SENIORITY LIST OF SGTs AND EQUAL CADRE - ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF School Assistant (MATHS) LOCAL BODY

Sl.
No.

Employe
e
ID

Name of the Employee

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 33 34 35

2001 I 72 18-01-2002 NO YES 8332894501 952

2001 I 224 18-01-2002 NO YES 9491563133 1016

2001 I 248 18-01-2002 NO YES 9441217102 1028

2001 I 254 18-01-2002 NO YES 9440468660 1034

2001 I 286 0 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9652446440 1055

2001 I 343 18-01-2002 NO YES 9440251921 1091

2001 I 349 18-01-2002 NO YES 9849719849 1095

2001 I 361 0 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9246933697 1104

2001 I 413 18-01-2002 NO YES 9490256959 1129

2001 I 458 18-01-2002 NO YES 9490284752 1143

2001 I 466 0 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9441623598 1144

2001 I 477 18-01-2002 NO YES 9492556539 1147

2001 I 494 18-01-2002 NO YES 9866972173 1154

2001 I 550 0 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9963805256 1174

2001 I 567 18-01-2002 NO YES 9701076994 1178

2001 I 569 0 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9177663058 1180

2001 I 671 18-01-2002 NO YES 9866022560 1198
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18 1536916 CHINTALA RAJU MPUPS RAJANNAPET YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140900402 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 07-04-1975 18-01-2002

19 1536912 CHITTAMPALLI PADMAVATHI MPPS KOTHAPALLI GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141001601 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 05-04-1977 19-01-2002

20 1536043 JANAGAMA MANJULA MPPS NAGAMPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141000403 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 10-04-1982 18-01-2002

21 1541220 GARIGANTI JAYASRI MPPS MAHALAXMIVEEDHI VMD VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140500807 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 01-06-1977 18-01-2002

22 1536328 GURRAM ANJAIAH ZPHS THANGALLAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE
Language Pandit  ( Telugu )

Telugu 36141200406 BC-B MALE BA MATHS B.ED 28-03-1972 03-04-2002

23 1541035 RAMIDI RAVINDER MPPS PATHIKUNTHAPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141301002 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 04-02-1974 17-10-2002

24 1537145 MALLUGARI SATYANARAYANA REDDYMPPS ERNASPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141300301 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-06-1977 17-10-2002

25 1541566 SANGEPU SRINIVAS MPPS MARRIPALLY SC CLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140300405 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 30-09-1975 17-10-2002

26 1536126 NUGURI DEVENDER MPPS GOLLAPALLY H/O KOLANOOR KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140702002 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 24-02-1976 17-10-2002

27 1541569 THATIKONDA KRISHNAHARI MPPS HANMAJIPET VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140300101 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 07-12-1973 17-10-2002

28 1535654 PADIRE BALA GOUD MPPS IPPALAPALLY SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140600201 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 19-03-1975 17-10-2002

29 1541067 KADARI NARESH MPPS CHANDURTHY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140200201 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1982 17-10-2002

30 1541497 PONNAM SRINIVAS MPPS BOLLARAM VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140300201 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 16-03-1979 17-10-2002

31 1537036 GOSHIKONDA SRINIVAS MPPS BANDALINGAMPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140901401 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 17-03-1983 17-10-2002

32 1536187 DADIGALA VISHNU PRASAD RAO MPPS GOPALRAO PALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141200301 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 11-10-1975 17-10-2002

33 1537072 IREDDY SAMBA REDDY MPPS KANAGARTHY KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140701202 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-05-1971 17-10-2002

34 1537047 KANDUKURI DEVAIAH MPPS THANDA NAMAPOOR MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141100505 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 05-04-1972 17-10-2002

35 1536199 KETI REDDY VENU MADHAV MPUPS ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141200305 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 30-08-1973 17-10-2002

36 1517294 THADAKAMADLA PREM SAGAR REDDYMPUPS THADAGONDA BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140400402 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 01-04-1975 17-10-2002

37 1541529 CHILAGANI THIRUPATHI MPPS BADDENAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141201206 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 08-07-1980 17-10-2002

Confidential Page 3 of 12 17-09-202321:07



Sl.
No.

Employe
e
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Name of the Employee

18 1536916 CHINTALA RAJU

19 1536912 CHITTAMPALLI PADMAVATHI

20 1536043 JANAGAMA MANJULA

21 1541220 GARIGANTI JAYASRI

22 1536328 GURRAM ANJAIAH

23 1541035 RAMIDI RAVINDER

24 1537145 MALLUGARI SATYANARAYANA REDDY

25 1541566 SANGEPU SRINIVAS

26 1536126 NUGURI DEVENDER

27 1541569 THATIKONDA KRISHNAHARI

28 1535654 PADIRE BALA GOUD

29 1541067 KADARI NARESH

30 1541497 PONNAM SRINIVAS

31 1537036 GOSHIKONDA SRINIVAS

32 1536187 DADIGALA VISHNU PRASAD RAO

33 1537072 IREDDY SAMBA REDDY

34 1537047 KANDUKURI DEVAIAH

35 1536199 KETI REDDY VENU MADHAV

36 1517294 THADAKAMADLA PREM SAGAR REDDY

37 1541529 CHILAGANI THIRUPATHI
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2001 I 920 18-01-2002 NO YES 9440175224 1233

2001 I 1222 18-01-2002 NO YES 7799663147 1270

2001 I 2084 0 0 0 18-01-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9000353169 1351

2001 I 2154 18-01-2002 NO YES 9247850733 1355

2001 I 60 0 0 0 03-04-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9490030200 56

2001 I_DNV 723 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490581130 1463

2002 I 22 0 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9441267885 1486

2002 I 67 17-10-2002 NO YES 7799555282 1518

2002 I 68 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440488912 1519

2002 I 77 17-10-2002 NO YES 9346340505 1525

2002 I 79 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440304535 1526

2002 I 86 17-10-2002 NO YES 9849875541 1532

2002 I 140 17-10-2002 NO YES 9010546643 1560

2002 I 190 0 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9490284940 1598

2002 I 231 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490525166 1627

2002 I 246 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492205499 1637

2002 I 276 17-10-2002 NO YES 8328540306 1661

2002 I 350 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490257485 1707

2002 I 355 17-10-2002 NO YES 9573342201 1711

2002 I 373 17-10-2002 NO YES 8008928631 1728
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38 1536059 ERRA SATYANARAYANA MPPS DAMMANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141000406 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 13-04-1977 17-10-2002

39 1536773 KUNABOINA VENU MPPS THADOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141200304 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1982 17-10-2002

40 1536950 VUCHIDI PADMAREDDY MPPS MUSTIPELLY SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140600402 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 04-01-1976 17-10-2002

41 1536200 YEMULA PRATHAP MPPS PEDDABONALA SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140600301 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 30-06-1976 17-10-2002

42 1541501 PARVATHI THIRUPATHI MPPS SANKEPALLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140500703 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 05-05-1977 17-10-2002

43 1541556 HARIDASU SURENDRA SWAMY MPPS KODURUPAKA X ROAD BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140401202 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 27-06-1977 17-10-2002

44 1541572 SANGOJU NAGAJYOTHI MPUPS PADIRA YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140901602 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 24-08-1980 17-10-2002

45 1537041 ARISHENAPALLI A SRINIVAS MPPS THIPPAPUR VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140500202 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 28-04-1973 17-10-2002

46 1537054 ANGALA JAGAN MPUPS CHINTALATANA THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141200101 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 03-06-1982 17-10-2002

47 1536785 SURABHI RAJENDER RAO MPPS PAPAYAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141200303 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 16-07-1974 17-10-2002

48 1541517 THATIKONDA SANJEEVKUMAR MPPS GOSKULAPALLY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140201102 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 27-12-1975 17-10-2002

49 1541474 KUSUMBA KRISHNAMURTHY MPPS GOLLAPALLY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140200302 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 14-07-1977 17-10-2002

50 1541518 VUMMENTHALA LAVAN KUMAR MPUPS MALKAPUR BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140400302 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-04-1978 17-10-2002

51 1535635 MALLARAPU SRIKANTH REDDY MPPS C/N NAMAPOOR MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141100503 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-03-1979 17-10-2002

52 1536094 CHILUKA MADHUSUDHAN MPPS RAJUPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141001501 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-05-1976 17-10-2002

53 1541459 ANNADI RAJITHA MPPS LAXMIPOOR VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140500804 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 06-05-1980 17-10-2002

54 1541500 SATHISH REDDY AKKATI O/o DEO KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 24-06-1978 17-10-2002

55 1536845 JAKKULA YASHPAL MPPS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140900301 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 01-01-1981 17-10-2002

56 1541364 GUNDI SRILATHA MPPS ENGAL CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140201001 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 04-03-1972 17-10-2002

57 1539381 RANGU SRILATHA MPPS RUDRAVARAM VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140301501 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 16-01-1975 17-10-2002
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Sl.
No.

Employe
e
ID

Name of the Employee

38 1536059 ERRA SATYANARAYANA

39 1536773 KUNABOINA VENU

40 1536950 VUCHIDI PADMAREDDY

41 1536200 YEMULA PRATHAP

42 1541501 PARVATHI THIRUPATHI

43 1541556 HARIDASU SURENDRA SWAMY

44 1541572 SANGOJU NAGAJYOTHI

45 1537041 ARISHENAPALLI A SRINIVAS

46 1537054 ANGALA JAGAN

47 1536785 SURABHI RAJENDER RAO

48 1541517 THATIKONDA SANJEEVKUMAR

49 1541474 KUSUMBA KRISHNAMURTHY

50 1541518 VUMMENTHALA LAVAN KUMAR

51 1535635 MALLARAPU SRIKANTH REDDY

52 1536094 CHILUKA MADHUSUDHAN

53 1541459 ANNADI RAJITHA

54 1541500 SATHISH REDDY AKKATI

55 1536845 JAKKULA YASHPAL

56 1541364 GUNDI SRILATHA

57 1539381 RANGU SRILATHA
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2002 I 405 17-10-2002 NO YES 9912851962 1754

2002 I 415 0 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9441537679 1763

2002 I 432 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491563776 1775

2002 I 437 17-10-2002 NO YES 9494722360 1778

2002 I 441 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441700881 1781

2002 I 444 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949019251 1784

2002 I 480 17-10-2002 NO YES 9550165350 1814

2002 I 498 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491365356 1827

2002 I 530 17-10-2002 NO YES 9705128867 1854

2002 I 543 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440882237 1866

2002 I 547 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440129692 1867

2002 I 554 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492457534 1873

2002 I 556 17-10-2002 NO YES 9908844004 1875

2002 I 561 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440654949 1879

2002 I 592 17-10-2002 NO YES 9959529680 1900

2002 I 610 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490181554 1911

2002 I 643 17-10-2002 NO YES 9700560428 1928

2002 I 683 17-10-2002 NO YES 9246986134 1944

2002 I 750 17-10-2002 NO YES 9866652548 1970

2002 I 806 17-10-2002 NO YES 9912116103 1995
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58 1528751 BANDA SARITHA MPPS RUDRAVARAM VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140301501 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 09-10-1982 17-10-2002

59 1540935 VADDEPALLY SHYAMALA MPPS RUDRANGI RUDRANGI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140100201 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 27-11-1982 17-10-2002

60 1537394 YELIGETI SREELATHA MPPS KONARAOPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140700901 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 05-06-1981 17-10-2002

61 1540004 THIRUMANI VEENA MPPS RUDRAVARAM VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140301501 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 11-06-1981 17-10-2002

62 1540946 RACHAKONDA HARITHA MPPS ANUPURAM VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140301401 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1979 17-10-2002

63 1528781 GANDE RAJAKUMAR MPPS CHANDRAMPET SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140600633 BC-A MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-04-1973 17-10-2002

64 1536875 BHEEMANATHINI SANDHYA MPPS THADOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141200304 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 18-02-1982 17-10-2002

65 1523968 AMBATI MADHAVI MPPS BY NAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140600537 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 02-07-1979 20-03-2003 20-03-2003

66 1523589 PILLAMARAPU NEERAJA MPPS ANUPURAM SC CLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140301402 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 25-03-1976 20-03-2003 20-03-2003

67 1541478 AYYORI JYOTHIPRASANNA MPPS MALLARAM VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140300302 BC-D FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 01-01-1978 05-03-2004 05-03-2004

68 1536833 BURKA LAXMI MPPS HARIDASNAGAR YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140901601 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 02-03-1984 05-03-2004 05-03-2004

69 1531632 TELU ANITHA MPPS SAVARALA CLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140500201 BC-A FEMALE B Sc Comp B.ED 20-12-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

70 1540998 CHIPPA KAVITHA MPPS RAJANNAPETA BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140401001 BC-B FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 20-02-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

71 1537226 SONNAITENKELA SHARADA MPPS ELLANTHAKUNTA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141301201 BC-A FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-09-1983 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

72 1540953 ALUGONDA UMARANI MPPS MARLAPETA BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140400901 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 02-03-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

73 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI MPPS VANTHADUPULA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141300903 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 07-01-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

74 1536082 MANDA SUDHEER KUMAR MPPS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140900301 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 20-04-1980 21-11-2005

75 1541391 CHIRANJI NARESH MPPS RALLAPET THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141200602 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 05-02-1980 21-11-2005

76 1541645 KOTHURI SRIDHAR MPPS SHTAMABMPALLI BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140400703 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1981 21-11-2005

77 1536028 GUMMADI BALAKISHAN MPPS GUDEM MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141100401 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-02-1982 21-11-2005
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No.

Employe
e
ID

Name of the Employee

58 1528751 BANDA SARITHA

59 1540935 VADDEPALLY SHYAMALA

60 1537394 YELIGETI SREELATHA

61 1540004 THIRUMANI VEENA

62 1540946 RACHAKONDA HARITHA

63 1528781 GANDE RAJAKUMAR

64 1536875 BHEEMANATHINI SANDHYA

65 1523968 AMBATI MADHAVI

66 1523589 PILLAMARAPU NEERAJA

67 1541478 AYYORI JYOTHIPRASANNA

68 1536833 BURKA LAXMI

69 1531632 TELU ANITHA

70 1540998 CHIPPA KAVITHA

71 1537226 SONNAITENKELA SHARADA

72 1540953 ALUGONDA UMARANI

73 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI

74 1536082 MANDA SUDHEER KUMAR

75 1541391 CHIRANJI NARESH

76 1541645 KOTHURI SRIDHAR

77 1536028 GUMMADI BALAKISHAN
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trative / 
request)

2002 I 832 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441853475 2004

2002 I 1268 0 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9441056879 2137

2002 I 1794 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490526436 2229

2002 I 1927 17-10-2002 NO YES 8897401712 2253

2002 I 2298 17-10-2002 NO YES 8500359435 2317

2002 I 2392 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492191722 2328

2002 I 2450 0 0 0 17-10-2002 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9908464964 2337

2002 SVV 572 20-03-2003 NO YES 8500822414 2375

2002 SVV 690 20-03-2003 NO YES 8500792350 2376

2002 SVV 28 05-03-2004 NO YES 9502195696 2399

2002 SVV 397 05-03-2004 NO YES 9059895785 2415

2002 SVV 168 17-11-2005 NO YES 9441925949 2485

2002 SVV 396 17-11-2005 NO YES 9490449415 2539

2002 SVV 481 17-11-2005 NO YES 9494992339 2675

2002 SVV 2649 17-11-2005 NO YES 9948990857 2760

2002 SVV 4428 17-11-2005 NO YES 9346828636 2836

2003 I 26 21-11-2005 NO YES 9959565751 2843

2003 I 39 21-11-2005 NO YES 9951189055 2854

2003 I 57 21-11-2005 NO YES 9394050969 2863

2003 I 73 0 0 0 21-11-2005 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9493003395 2866
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If Appointed As
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Employe
e
ID

Name of the Employee Name of the School Mandal
Present

Designation
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78 1536928 JAKILETI MALLIKARJUN RAO MPPS INDIRANAGAR (J) THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141201003 OC MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-01-1979 21-11-2005

79 1536097 BADAMENI ANJAIAH MPPS GUDEM MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141100401 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 28-08-1982 21-11-2005

80 1537349 VENNAM ASHOK MPPS ERNASPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141300301 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 12-01-1980 21-11-2005

81 1536901 ADEPU SHIVA KUMAR MPUPS ANKIREDDYPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141200605 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 27-05-1984 21-11-2005

82 1526381 KARRA SRIDHAR MPPS NARSINGAPOOR CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140201104 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 09-06-1980 21-11-2005

83 1526380 BOGA NARENDER MPPS DHARAMARAM KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140701801 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1980 21-11-2005

84 1526382 DOMMATI MADHU MPPS VALLAMPATLA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141300401 BC-B MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-04-1982 21-11-2005

1 1536833 BURKA LAXMI MPPS HARIDASNAGAR YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140901601 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 02-03-1984 05-03-2004 05-03-2004

2 1540953 ALUGONDA UMARANI MPPS MARLAPETA BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140400901 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 02-03-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005
3 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI MPPS VANTHADUPULA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141300903 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 07-01-1984 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

4 1543949 JANGAM SRINIVAS MPPS RUDRANGI RUDRANGI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140100201 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 28-08-1985 01-03-2008

5 1547871 KOPPU SRIDHAR MPPS MAMIDIPALLI KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140700701 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 12-06-1982 01-03-2008

6 1543517 JEEDI RAVINDAR MPPS DAMMANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141000406 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1986 01-03-2008

7 1550003 SANDARIKARI CHINNA BHOOMAIAH MPPS KELOTHTHANDA VEERNAPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140800103 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 18-01-1986 06-11-2010

8 1550515 KASHIPAKA THIRUPATHI MPPS NIZAMABAD SC COLONY KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140701102 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 10-06-1988 06-11-2010

9 1550368 SOORUPAKA MAHENDER MPPS THETTEKUNTA VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140500501 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-06-1988 08-11-2010

10 1549997 CHEDALA VARAKALA MPUPS VENKATRAOPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140700801 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 18-06-1986 06-11-2010

11 1550289 KANKATI SWATHI MPPS BATTUVANI THALLU MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141100802 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 31-05-1986 06-11-2010

12 1550474 LACHIGARI SHIVA SHANKAR MPPS A/N POTHUGAL MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141100702 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-08-1985 06-11-2010

13 1550036 TEKUMALLA SRIKANTH MPPS ALMASPOOR YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140900501 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 07-07-1988 06-11-2010

14 1550037 SARVANI DEVARAJU MPPS DOSALAGUDEM GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141001008 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 14-06-1987 06-11-2010

15 1550519 TALLA THIRUPATHI MPPS MANALA RUDRANGI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140100109 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 21-10-1984 06-11-2010

16 1550721 ADEPU SAMPATH MPPS RASHIGUTTATHANDA VEERNAPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140800504 SC MALE BA B.ED 10-04-1987 06-11-2010

17 1550139 JALA VENKATALAXMI MPPS MALLUPALLI GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141000301 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 21-10-1984 06-11-2010

18 1550433 KONKATI SHAILAJA MPPS DAMMANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141000406 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-06-1987 06-11-2010

19 1550887 RAKAM RAVI KUMAR MPPS CHANDURTHY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140200201 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 08-06-1984 06-11-2010

20 1550259 VEMUGANTI TRIVENI MPUPS MADDIMALLA VEERNAPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140800603 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 03-06-1989 06-11-2010

SC LIST

Confidential Page 9 of 12 17-09-202321:07



Sl.
No.

Employe
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Name of the Employee

78 1536928 JAKILETI MALLIKARJUN RAO

79 1536097 BADAMENI ANJAIAH

80 1537349 VENNAM ASHOK

81 1536901 ADEPU SHIVA KUMAR

82 1526381 KARRA SRIDHAR

83 1526380 BOGA NARENDER

84 1526382 DOMMATI MADHU

1 1536833 BURKA LAXMI

2 1540953 ALUGONDA UMARANI
3 1541652 KUTHURU BHAGYALAXMI

4 1543949 JANGAM SRINIVAS

5 1547871 KOPPU SRIDHAR

6 1543517 JEEDI RAVINDAR

7 1550003 SANDARIKARI CHINNA BHOOMAIAH

8 1550515 KASHIPAKA THIRUPATHI

9 1550368 SOORUPAKA MAHENDER

10 1549997 CHEDALA VARAKALA

11 1550289 KANKATI SWATHI

12 1550474 LACHIGARI SHIVA SHANKAR

13 1550036 TEKUMALLA SRIKANTH

14 1550037 SARVANI DEVARAJU

15 1550519 TALLA THIRUPATHI

16 1550721 ADEPU SAMPATH

17 1550139 JALA VENKATALAXMI

18 1550433 KONKATI SHAILAJA

19 1550887 RAKAM RAVI KUMAR

20 1550259 VEMUGANTI TRIVENI

SC LIST
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2003 I 76 21-11-2005 NO YES 9949750576 2886

2003 I 112 21-11-2005 NO YES 9490664744 2909

2003 I 152 21-11-2005 NO YES 9490577390 2925

2003 I 175 21-11-2005 NO YES 9491478830 2936

2003 I 190 21-11-2005 NO YES 9989574853 2937

2003 I 191 21-11-2005 NO YES 9490526436 2940

2003 I 195 21-11-2005 NO YES 9912981785

2002 SVV 397 05-03-2004 NO YES 9059895785 2675

2002 SVV 2649 17-11-2005 NO YES 9948990857 2760
2002 SVV 4428 17-11-2005 NO YES 9346828636 3465
2006 I 479 01-03-2008 NO YES 9959254226 3481
2006 I 590 01-03-2008 NO YES 9701989736 3557
2006 I 1214 0 0 0 01-03-2008 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9908931431 3825
2008 I 171 0 0 0 04-11-2010 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 8500420425 3934
2008 I 303 04-11-2010 NO YES 9885538808 3988
2008 I 396 04-11-2010 NO YES 7702147681 4075
2008 I 567 04-11-2010 NO YES 9492205704 4123
2008 I 696 04-11-2010 NO YES 9550904576 4155
2008 I 764 0 0 0 04-11-2010 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9492726696 4162
2008 I 774 0 0 0 04-11-2010 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9491245548 4208
2008 I 906 0 0 0 04-11-2010 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9010752590 4232
2008 I 1026 04-11-2010 NO YES 9666673836 4269
2008 I 1193 0 0 0 04-11-2010 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9989946223 4333
2008 I 1717 04-11-2010 NO YES 8886282591 4402
2008 I 2622 04-11-2010 NO YES 9652044844 4407
2008 I 2763 0 0 0 04-11-2010 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 8985553959 4418
2008 I 2967 04-11-2010 NO YES 9912385596 4427
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21 1550128 NATHARI NAGAMANI MPPS LINGAMPETA CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140200701 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 14-08-1986 06-11-2010

22 1550757 GALIGANI SHANKAR BABU MPPS GOPALAPALLY MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141100502 SC MALE B.Sc B.ED 25-06-1986 06-11-2010

23 1553647 JANGAM NIRMALA MPPS VENKATAPOOR ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141302002 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 04-08-1992 29-12-2012

24 1554237 ERUGURALA VANAJA MPPS MALLIAL H/W CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140200104 SC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 15-04-1991 29-12-2012

1 1550631 LAVUDYA RAVI MPPS RUDRANGI H/W RUDRANGI Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140100202 ST MALE B Sc Comp B.ED 06-11-1982 30-11-2010

2 1554217 BHUKYA SATHISH MPPS JILLELLA THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141201001 ST MALE B.Sc B.ED 06-07-1993 29-12-2012

3 1554166 BHUKYA MANJULA MPPS KISHANDASPET YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140900902 ST FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 09-01-1986 29-12-2012

4 1554036 GUGULOTH THIRUPATHI MPPS GARJANAPALLY THANDA VEERNAPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36140800201 ST MALE B.Sc B.ED 02-10-1988 29-12-2012

1 1550347 KEESARA SWAMY MPPS ODDERA COLONY CHEEKOD MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141101202 BC-D MALE B.Sc B.ED 15-07-1987 06-11-2010

2 1550730 MADDULA DEVIKA MPPS SRIGADHA GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher Telugu 36141001502 OC FEMALE B.Sc B.ED 30-07-1985 27-11-2010

ST LIST

PHC LIST
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Sl.
No.
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e
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Name of the Employee

21 1550128 NATHARI NAGAMANI

22 1550757 GALIGANI SHANKAR BABU

23 1553647 JANGAM NIRMALA

24 1554237 ERUGURALA VANAJA

1 1550631 LAVUDYA RAVI

2 1554217 BHUKYA SATHISH

3 1554166 BHUKYA MANJULA

4 1554036 GUGULOTH THIRUPATHI

1 1550347 KEESARA SWAMY

2 1550730 MADDULA DEVIKA

ST LIST

PHC LIST
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2008 I 3267 04-11-2010 NO YES 9491322920 4431
2008 I 3434 0 0 0 04-11-2010 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9441456244 4565
2012 I 71 0 0 0 28-12-2012 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9704318821 4776
2012 I 305 28-12-2012 NO YES 9346848676

2008 I 5477 04-11-2010 NO YES 9948284905 4883

2012 I 1012 0 0 0 28-12-2012 NO 0 0 0 0 YES 9493146005 4915

2012 I 1246 28-12-2012 NO YES 9866699595

317_MUTUAL 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 NO YES 9603713694 NEW 

4184

2008 I 834 0 0 0 04-11-2010 YES Ortho 0 40-69 0 0 YES 9704030840 4337

I 1723 317_MUTUAL 22-06-2022 22-06-2022 YES Ortho 40-69 YES 9989869060
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